
Deconectari programate Briceni - 21.04.2025-27.04.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

22-04-2025
08:00:00

22-04-2025
16:00:00

S.COLICAUTI: PT6BR19F2
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

22-04-2025
08:00:00

22-04-2025
16:00:00

S.COLICAUTI: PT6BR19F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

22-04-2025
08:00:00

22-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: NEGRUZZI:3;15;17;23;27;29;3;13;19;21;25;3 PT478LP15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

23-04-2025
08:00:00

23-04-2025
12:00:00

S.BELEAVINTI: PT432BV12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

23-04-2025
08:00:00

23-04-2025
16:00:00

S:BERLINTI PT83BV6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-04-2025
08:00:00

23-04-2025
16:00:00

S:BERLINTI PT222BV6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-04-2025
08:00:00

23-04-2025
16:00:00

S:BERLINTI PT223BV6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-04-2025
08:00:00

23-04-2025
16:00:00

S:BERLINTI PT259BV6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-04-2025
08:00:00

23-04-2025
16:00:00

S.COLICAUTI: PT2BR19
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

23-04-2025
08:00:00

23-04-2025
16:00:00

S.COLICAUTI: PT172BR19
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

23-04-2025
08:00:00

23-04-2025
16:00:00

S.COLICAUTI: PT347BR19
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

23-04-2025
08:00:00

23-04-2025
16:00:00

S.COLICAUTI: PT517BR19
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

23-04-2025
08:00:00

23-04-2025
16:00:00

S.COLICAUTI: PT539BR19
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

23-04-2025
08:00:00

23-04-2025
16:00:00

S.COLICAUTI: PT540BR19
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

23-04-2025
08:00:00

23-04-2025
16:00:00

S.COLICAUTI: PT541BR19
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

23-04-2025
08:00:00

23-04-2025
16:00:00

S.COLICAUTI: PT543BR19
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

23-04-2025
12:30:00

23-04-2025
16:00:00

S.PERERITA: PT385TT13
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

24-04-2025
08:00:00

24-04-2025
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT280BV6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-04-2025
08:00:00

24-04-2025
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT283BV6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-04-2025
08:00:00

24-04-2025
12:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: N.GOGOL:1;10;18;?????;11;22;8 PUSKIN:14
TURGHENEV:14;10;12;2;4;8
FLORILOR:1;3;8;9;11;25;10;13;15;17;19;2;21;27;4;5;7
GAGARIN:1;3;5;7;10;11;12;7-?;12
INDEPENDENTEI:2;4;10;12;16;18;20;14 EMINESCU:2;4;6 ?
KRILOV:2;3;9 LIBERTATII:78;83;85;76

PT305LP15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

24-04-2025
12:30:00

24-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: FRUNZE:15;7;9
LIBERTATII:61;65;67;69;70;73;75;63 BOBROV:1;2;4;5;6

PT306LP15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

25-04-2025
08:00:00

25-04-2025
16:00:00

S:BERLINTI PT83BV6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

25-04-2025
08:00:00

25-04-2025
16:00:00

S:BERLINTI PT222BV6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-04-2025
08:00:00

25-04-2025
16:00:00

S:BERLINTI PT223BV6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-04-2025
08:00:00

25-04-2025
16:00:00

S:BERLINTI PT259BV6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV


